



TABULATION OF BIDS
CITY OF MOUNT CLEMENS
NEW STREET PARKING LOT RECONSTRUCTION
AEW PROJECT NO. 0220-0221

DATE: 2/25/2025
TIME: 9:00 AM

Prepared by Anderson, Eckstein and Westrick, Inc.
51301 Schoenherr Road
Shelby Township, MI 48315

BIDDER RANKING

RANK	BIDDER'S NAME	TOTAL BID
1	A and G Construction and Remodeling, LLC	\$ 942,342.50
2	DiLisio Contracting, Inc.	\$ 1,122,131.75
3	T & M Asphalt Paving, Inc.	\$ 1,125,369.00
4	V.I.L. Construction, Inc.	\$ 1,264,007.00
5	JSS-Macomb, LLC	\$ 1,513,610.00
6	Koala-T Construction, Inc.	\$ 1,699,257.65 *
7	Metropolitan Concrete Corp	\$ - **

* CORRECTED BY ENGINEER

** REJECTED - INCOMPLETE BID FORM SUBMITTED



TABULATION OF BIDS
 CITY OF MOUNT CLEMENS
 NEW STREET PARKING LOT RECONSTRUCTION
 AEW PROJECT NO. 0220-0221

A and G Construction and Remodeling, LLC
 1938 Campbell Street, 2nd Floor
 Detroit, MI 48209

DiLisio Contracting, Inc.
 23525 Lakepointe Drive
 Clinton Township, MI 48036

Item No.	Description	Estimated Quantity	Units	Unit Price	Amount	Unit Price	Amount
BASE BID							
1.	_Bonds, Insurance & Mobilization (Max. \$100,000)	1	LS	50,000.00	50,000.00	100,000.00	100,000.00
2.	_Audio Visual Record of Construction Area	1	LS	1,000.00	1,000.00	1,250.00	1,250.00
3.	_Traffic Control & Maintenance	1	LS	5,000.00	5,000.00	15,000.00	15,000.00
4.	_Business Access	1	LS	3,000.00	3,000.00	10,000.00	10,000.00
5.	Tree, Rem, 6 inch to 18 inch	9	Ea	800.00	7,200.00	1,000.00	9,000.00
6.	Stump, Rem, 6 inch to 18 inch	8	Ea	800.00	6,400.00	500.00	4,000.00
7.	Dr Structure, Rem	3	Ea	650.00	1,950.00	500.00	1,500.00
8.	Sewer, Rem, Less than 24 inch	400	Ft	30.00	12,000.00	20.00	8,000.00
9.	_Sewer Bulkhead, 12 inch	2	Ea	1,000.00	2,000.00	200.00	400.00
10.	Curb and Gutter, Rem	65	Ft	18.50	1,202.50	25.00	1,625.00
11.	Sidewalk, Rem	40	Syd	10.00	400.00	20.00	800.00
12.	_Brick Wall, Rem	55	Ft	25.00	1,375.00	100.00	5,500.00
13.	_Pavt, Rem, Modified	3,650	Syd	9.00	32,850.00	10.00	36,500.00
14.	_Pavt, Brick, Rem	175	Syd	7.00	1,225.00	10.00	1,750.00
15.	_Parking Meter Post, Rem	38	Ea	50.00	1,900.00	200.00	7,600.00
16.	_Light Pole, Rem, Salv	8	Ea	325.00	2,600.00	1,100.00	8,800.00
17.	_Bollard, Rem	4	Ea	100.00	400.00	200.00	800.00
18.	_Pay Station, Foundation	2	Ea	2,000.00	4,000.00	3,000.00	6,000.00
19.	_EV Charger, Foundation	1	Ea	2,000.00	2,000.00	3,000.00	3,000.00
20.	_Parking Lot Sign, Rem, Salv, Reinstall	1	LS	2,000.00	2,000.00	1,000.00	1,000.00
21.	_Earthwork, Site	1	LS	75,000.00	75,000.00	120,000.00	120,000.00
22.	_Subgrade Undercutting, Type IV, Modified	200	Cyd	33.00	6,600.00	75.00	15,000.00



TABULATION OF BIDS
 CITY OF MOUNT CLEMENS
 NEW STREET PARKING LOT RECONSTRUCTION
 AEW PROJECT NO. 0220-0221

A and G Construction and Remodeling, LLC
 1938 Campbell Street, 2nd Floor
 Detroit, MI 48209

DiLisio Contracting, Inc.
 23525 Lakepointe Drive
 Clinton Township, MI 48036

Item No.	Description	Estimated Quantity	Units	Unit Price	Amount	Unit Price	Amount
23.	Erosion Control, Gravel Access Approach	2	Ea	2,500.00	5,000.00	2,000.00	4,000.00
24.	_Erosion Control, Inlet Protection	8	Ea	75.00	600.00	100.00	800.00
25.	Aggregate Base, 8 inch	3,800	Syd	15.00	57,000.00	13.00	49,400.00
26.	Sewer, CI IV, 12 inch, Tr Det B	120	Ft	120.00	14,400.00	85.00	10,200.00
27.	Sewer Tap, 12 inch	1	Ea	1,500.00	1,500.00	1,200.00	1,200.00
28.	_Sewer Lead, 6 Inch	100	Ft	60.00	6,000.00	80.00	8,000.00
29.	_Sewer, PVC Truss, 08 inch, Tr Det B	250	Ft	110.00	27,500.00	82.00	20,500.00
30.	_Sewer Lead, 4 Inch	100	Ft	50.00	5,000.00	64.00	6,400.00
31.	_Sewer Lead, 8 Inch	100	Ft	65.00	6,500.00	74.00	7,400.00
32.	_Sewer, Post-Construction, CCTV, 6-12 inch	380	Ft	10.00	3,800.00	7.00	2,660.00
33.	_Sewer, Pre-Construction, Clean and CCTV, 06 inch - 12 inch	250	Ft	15.00	3,750.00	7.50	1,875.00
34.	_External Structure Wrap	4	Ea	1,000.00	4,000.00	600.00	2,400.00
35.	_Sewer Lead, Connection	5	Ea	1,000.00	5,000.00	400.00	2,000.00
36.	_Sanitary Lead, Cleanout	5	Ea	800.00	4,000.00	750.00	3,750.00
37.	_Pre-TV Sewer Laterals	5	Ea	500.00	2,500.00	625.00	3,125.00
38.	_Sewer, Abandon, 12 inch	1	LS	2,000.00	2,000.00	200.00	200.00
39.	_Dr Structure, 48 inch dia, Modified With 2' Sump	3	Ea	4,000.00	12,000.00	2,600.00	7,800.00
40.	_Structure Cover, Catch Basin	3	Ea	800.00	2,400.00	1,020.00	3,060.00
41.	_Structure Cover, Catch Basin, Type 1	1	Ea	850.00	850.00	300.00	300.00
42.	_Structure Cover, Sanitary Manhole	2	Ea	900.00	1,800.00	875.00	1,750.00
43.	_Sanitary Manhole, 48 inch dia, Modified	2	Ea	3,500.00	7,000.00	2,300.00	4,600.00
44.	Underdrain, Subgrade, Open-Graded, 6 inch	130	Ft	14.00	1,820.00	20.00	2,600.00
45.	Conc Pavt, Nonreinf, 8 inch	3,000	Syd	68.00	204,000.00	80.00	240,000.00



TABULATION OF BIDS
 CITY OF MOUNT CLEMENS
 NEW STREET PARKING LOT RECONSTRUCTION
 AEW PROJECT NO. 0220-0221

A and G Construction and Remodeling, LLC
 1938 Campbell Street, 2nd Floor
 Detroit, MI 48209

DiLisio Contracting, Inc.
 23525 Lakepointe Drive
 Clinton Township, MI 48036

Item No.	Description	Estimated Quantity	Units	Unit Price	Amount	Unit Price	Amount
46.	Lane Tie, Epoxy Anchored	60	Ea	8.00	480.00	10.00	600.00
47.	Curb and Gutter, Conc, Det F1	160	Ft	28.50	4,560.00	30.00	4,800.00
48.	Driveway Opening, Conc, Det M	115	Ft	28.50	3,277.50	30.00	3,450.00
49.	_Curb and Gutter, Conc, Det F1, Modified	240	Ft	28.50	6,840.00	30.00	7,200.00
50.	Detectable Warning Surface	50	Ft	35.00	1,750.00	40.00	2,000.00
51.	Curb Ramp Opening, Conc	50	Ft	28.50	1,425.00	10.00	500.00
52.	Sidewalk, Conc, 6 inch	4,000	Sft	7.00	28,000.00	9.00	36,000.00
53.	_Curb Ramp, Conc, 8 inch	650	Sft	8.00	5,200.00	12.00	7,800.00
54.	_Curb Face Sidewalk, Conc, 6 inch	1,170	Sft	8.00	9,360.00	15.00	17,550.00
55.	_Concrete Stoop, Rem, Reinstall	8	Ea	3,000.00	24,000.00	4,000.00	32,000.00
56.	Post, Steel, 3 pound	60	Ft	20.00	1,200.00	15.00	900.00
57.	Sign, Type I, Erect, Salv	3	Ea	200.00	600.00	200.00	600.00
58.	Sign, Type IA	20	Sft	50.00	1,000.00	20.00	400.00
59.	_Sign, Type I, Rem, Salv	7	Ea	200.00	1,400.00	150.00	1,050.00
60.	Pavt Mrkg, Waterborne, 4 inch, White	3,450	Ft	0.50	1,725.00	0.30	1,035.00
61.	Pavt Mrkg, Waterborne, 2nd Application, 4 inch, White	3,450	Ft	0.40	1,380.00	0.30	1,035.00
62.	_Pavt Mrkg, Waterborne, 4 inch, Blue	255	Ft	0.50	127.50	0.25	63.75
63.	_Pavt Mrkg, Waterborne, 4 inch, Green	40	Ft	0.50	20.00	1.00	40.00
64.	_Pavt Mrkg, Waterborne, 2nd Application, 4 inch, Blue	255	Ft	0.40	102.00	0.25	63.75
65.	_Pavt Mrkg, Waterborne, 2nd Application, 4 inch, Green	40	Ft	0.40	16.00	1.00	40.00
66.	_Pavt Mrkg, Waterborne, Loading Zone, White	1	Ea	65.00	65.00	50.00	50.00
67.	_Pavt Mrkg, Waterborne, Handicap Accessible Sym, Blue	3	Ea	40.00	120.00	25.00	75.00
68.	_Pavt Mrkg, Waterborne, EV Symbol, White	2	Ea	65.00	130.00	25.00	50.00



TABULATION OF BIDS
 CITY OF MOUNT CLEMENS
 NEW STREET PARKING LOT RECONSTRUCTION
 AEW PROJECT NO. 0220-0221

A and G Construction and Remodeling, LLC
 1938 Campbell Street, 2nd Floor
 Detroit, MI 48209

DiLisio Contracting, Inc.
 23525 Lakepointe Drive
 Clinton Township, MI 48036

Item No.	Description	Estimated Quantity	Units	Unit Price	Amount	Unit Price	Amount
69.	_Pavt Mrkg, Waterborne, 2nd Application, Loading Zone, White	1	Ea	55.00	55.00	25.00	25.00
70.	_Pavt Mrkg, Waterborne, 2nd Application, Handicap Accessible Sym, Blue	3	Ea	30.00	90.00	25.00	75.00
71.	_Pavt Mrkg, Waterborne, 2nd Application, EV Symbol, White	2	Ea	55.00	110.00	25.00	50.00
72.	_Ginkgo Biloba 'Princeton Sentry', 2.5 inch	2	Ea	1,000.00	2,000.00	948.00	1,896.00
73.	_Comus 'Rutgan', 2.5 inch	2	Ea	1,000.00	2,000.00	870.00	1,740.00
74.	Sanitary Structure, Rem	1	Ea	750.00	750.00	600.00	600.00
75.	_Fence, Decorative, 60 Inch	65	Ft	25.00	1,625.00	195.25	12,691.25
76.	_Trash Receptacle	8	Ea	100.00	800.00	3,600.00	28,800.00
77.	_Pay Station	4	Ea	1,900.00	7,600.00	15,431.00	61,724.00
78.	_EVSE, Level 2	1	Ea	1,900.00	1,900.00	11,660.00	11,660.00
79.	_Fence Gate, Decorative, 60 inch	1	Ea	1,300.00	1,300.00	1,140.00	1,140.00
80.	_Light Pole, Reinstall	2	Ea	306.00	612.00	1,500.00	3,000.00
81.	_Planter, Type 1	3	Ea	150.00	450.00	1,200.00	3,600.00
82.	_Planter, Type 2	4	Ea	150.00	600.00	1,550.00	6,200.00
83.	_Dumpster Enclosure	1	LS	14,500.00	14,500.00	57,000.00	57,000.00
84.	_Site Electrical	1	LS	199,000.00	199,000.00	46,800.00	46,800.00
85.	_Site Landscaping	1	LS	17,650.00	17,650.00	26,283.00	26,283.00
TOTAL OF ALL BASE BID PRICES				\$	942,342.50	\$	1,122,131.75

*** CORRECTED BY ENGINEER**



TABULATION OF BIDS
 CITY OF MOUNT CLEMENS
 NEW STREET PARKING LOT RECONSTRUCTION
 AEW PROJECT NO. 0220-0221

T & M Asphalt Paving, Inc.
 4755 Old Plank Road
 Milford, MI 48381

V.I.L. Construction, Inc.
 6670 Sims Road
 Sterling Heights, MI 48313

JSS-Macomb, LLC
 35230 23 Mile Road
 New Baltimore, MI 48047

Item No.	Description	Estimated Quantity	Units	T & M Asphalt Paving, Inc.		V.I.L. Construction, Inc.		JSS-Macomb, LLC	
				Unit Price	Amount	Unit Price	Amount	Unit Price	Amount
BASE BID									
1.	_Bonds, Insurance & Mobilization (Max. \$100,000)	1	LS	71,000.00	71,000.00	100,000.00	100,000.00	96,427.50	96,427.50
2.	_Audio Visual Record of Construction Area	1	LS	3,000.00	3,000.00	2,500.00	2,500.00	1,440.00	1,440.00
3.	_Traffic Control & Maintenance	1	LS	8,000.00	8,000.00	43,800.00	43,800.00	21,000.00	21,000.00
4.	_Business Access	1	LS	2,500.00	2,500.00	2,500.00	2,500.00	30,900.00	30,900.00
5.	Tree, Rem, 6 inch to 18 inch	9	Ea	925.00	8,325.00	650.00	5,850.00	748.00	6,732.00
6.	Stump, Rem, 6 inch to 18 inch	8	Ea	250.00	2,000.00	400.00	3,200.00	144.00	1,152.00
7.	Dr Structure, Rem	3	Ea	1,200.00	3,600.00	1,000.00	3,000.00	613.00	1,839.00
8.	Sewer, Rem, Less than 24 inch	400	Ft	30.00	12,000.00	5.00	2,000.00	42.25	16,900.00
9.	_Sewer Bulkhead, 12 inch	2	Ea	650.00	1,300.00	150.00	300.00	131.00	262.00
10.	Curb and Gutter, Rem	65	Ft	10.00	650.00	25.00	1,625.00	29.00	1,885.00
11.	Sidewalk, Rem	40	Syd	14.00	560.00	20.00	800.00	35.50	1,420.00
12.	_Brick Wall, Rem	55	Ft	14.50	797.50	50.00	2,750.00	113.00	6,215.00
13.	_Pavt, Rem, Modified	3,650	Syd	10.50	38,325.00	15.00	54,750.00	13.25	48,362.50
14.	_Pavt, Brick, Rem	175	Syd	12.00	2,100.00	15.00	2,625.00	11.50	2,012.50
15.	_Parking Meter Post, Rem	38	Ea	50.00	1,900.00	75.00	2,850.00	52.50	1,995.00
16.	_Light Pole, Rem, Salv	8	Ea	6,150.00	49,200.00	1,150.00	9,200.00	1,320.00	10,560.00
17.	_Bollard, Rem	4	Ea	50.00	200.00	150.00	600.00	363.00	1,452.00
18.	_Pay Station, Foundation	2	Ea	3,100.00	6,200.00	1,750.00	3,500.00	1,730.00	3,460.00
19.	_EV Charger, Foundation	1	Ea	3,100.00	3,100.00	2,500.00	2,500.00	1,730.00	1,730.00
20.	_Parking Lot Sign, Rem, Salv, Reinstall	1	LS	1,200.00	1,200.00	650.00	650.00	2,220.00	2,220.00
21.	_Earthwork, Site	1	LS	52,000.00	52,000.00	142,300.00	142,300.00	74,200.00	74,200.00
22.	_Subgrade Undercutting, Type IV, Modified	200	Cyd	85.00	17,000.00	90.00	18,000.00	49.75	9,950.00



TABULATION OF BIDS
 CITY OF MOUNT CLEMENS
 NEW STREET PARKING LOT RECONSTRUCTION
 AEW PROJECT NO. 0220-0221

T & M Asphalt Paving, Inc.
 4755 Old Plank Road
 Milford, MI 48381

V.I.L. Construction, Inc.
 6670 Sims Road
 Sterling Heights, MI 48313

JSS-Macomb, LLC
 35230 23 Mile Road
 New Baltimore, MI 48047

Item No.	Description	Estimated Quantity	Units	T & M Asphalt Paving, Inc.		V.I.L. Construction, Inc.		JSS-Macomb, LLC	
				Unit Price	Amount	Unit Price	Amount	Unit Price	Amount
23.	Erosion Control, Gravel Access Approach	2	Ea	1,500.00	3,000.00	250.00	500.00	786.00	1,572.00
24.	_Erosion Control, Inlet Protection	8	Ea	95.00	760.00	100.00	800.00	181.00	1,448.00
25.	Aggregate Base, 8 inch	3,800	Syd	17.00	64,600.00	18.00	68,400.00	13.25	50,350.00
26.	Sewer, CI IV, 12 inch, Tr Det B	120	Ft	75.00	9,000.00	150.00	18,000.00	104.00	12,480.00
27.	Sewer Tap, 12 inch	1	Ea	2,000.00	2,000.00	500.00	500.00	394.00	394.00
28.	_Sewer Lead, 6 Inch	100	Ft	50.00	5,000.00	15.00	1,500.00	85.25	8,525.00
29.	_Sewer, PVC Truss, 08 inch, Tr Det B	250	Ft	80.00	20,000.00	200.00	50,000.00	87.75	21,937.50
30.	_Sewer Lead, 4 Inch	100	Ft	58.00	5,800.00	10.00	1,000.00	73.00	7,300.00
31.	_Sewer Lead, 8 Inch	100	Ft	80.00	8,000.00	20.00	2,000.00	82.50	8,250.00
32.	_Sewer, Post-Construction, CCTV, 6-12 inch	380	Ft	9.00	3,420.00	3.00	1,140.00	11.50	4,370.00
33.	_Sewer, Pre-Construction, Clean and CCTV, 06 inch - 12 inch	250	Ft	15.00	3,750.00	8.00	2,000.00	17.25	4,312.50
34.	_External Structure Wrap	4	Ea	960.00	3,840.00	350.00	1,400.00	2,120.00	8,480.00
35.	_Sewer Lead, Connection	5	Ea	500.00	2,500.00	500.00	2,500.00	3,130.00	15,650.00
36.	_Sanitary Lead, Cleanout	5	Ea	975.00	4,875.00	300.00	1,500.00	575.00	2,875.00
37.	_Pre-TV Sewer Laterals	5	Ea	450.00	2,250.00	250.00	1,250.00	748.00	3,740.00
38.	_Sewer, Abandon, 12 inch	1	LS	4,500.00	4,500.00	250.00	250.00	22,200.00	22,200.00
39.	_Dr Structure, 48 inch dia, Modified With 2' Sump	3	Ea	4,100.00	12,300.00	3,000.00	9,000.00	2,190.00	6,570.00
40.	_Structure Cover, Catch Basin	3	Ea	750.00	2,250.00	700.00	2,100.00	831.00	2,493.00
41.	_Structure Cover, Catch Basin, Type 1	1	Ea	800.00	800.00	700.00	700.00	708.00	708.00
42.	_Structure Cover, Sanitary Manhole	2	Ea	850.00	1,700.00	700.00	1,400.00	947.00	1,894.00
43.	_Sanitary Manhole, 48 inch dia, Modified	2	Ea	5,200.00	10,400.00	3,500.00	7,000.00	4,560.00	9,120.00
44.	Underdrain, Subgrade, Open-Graded, 6 inch	130	Ft	30.00	3,900.00	35.00	4,550.00	25.75	3,347.50
45.	Conc Pavt, Nonreinf, 8 inch	3,000	Syd	65.00	195,000.00	69.00	207,000.00	93.75	281,250.00



TABULATION OF BIDS
 CITY OF MOUNT CLEMENS
 NEW STREET PARKING LOT RECONSTRUCTION
 AEW PROJECT NO. 0220-0221

T & M Asphalt Paving, Inc.
 4755 Old Plank Road
 Milford, MI 48381

V.I.L. Construction, Inc.
 6670 Sims Road
 Sterling Heights, MI 48313

JSS-Macomb, LLC
 35230 23 Mile Road
 New Baltimore, MI 48047

Item No.	Description	Estimated Quantity	Units	T & M Asphalt Paving, Inc.		V.I.L. Construction, Inc.		JSS-Macomb, LLC	
				Unit Price	Amount	Unit Price	Amount	Unit Price	Amount
46.	Lane Tie, Epoxy Anchored	60	Ea	10.00	600.00	11.00	660.00	23.25	1,395.00
47.	Curb and Gutter, Conc, Det F1	160	Ft	38.00	6,080.00	36.00	5,760.00	40.25	6,440.00
48.	Driveway Opening, Conc, Det M	115	Ft	38.00	4,370.00	39.00	4,485.00	48.25	5,548.75
49.	_Curb and Gutter, Conc, Det F1, Modified	240	Ft	38.00	9,120.00	37.00	8,880.00	59.00	14,160.00
50.	Detectable Warning Surface	50	Ft	60.00	3,000.00	77.00	3,850.00	134.00	6,700.00
51.	Curb Ramp Opening, Conc	50	Ft	38.00	1,900.00	37.00	1,850.00	66.75	3,337.50
52.	Sidewalk, Conc, 6 inch	4,000	Sft	8.25	33,000.00	7.50	30,000.00	5.70	22,800.00
53.	_Curb Ramp, Conc, 8 inch	650	Sft	12.00	7,800.00	10.00	6,500.00	17.75	11,537.50
54.	_Curb Face Sidewalk, Conc, 6 inch	1,170	Sft	12.50	14,625.00	10.50	12,285.00	61.75	72,247.50
55.	_Concrete Stoop, Rem, Reinstall	8	Ea	3,000.00	24,000.00	4,000.00	32,000.00	1,820.00	14,560.00
56.	Post, Steel, 3 pound	60	Ft	8.00	480.00	15.00	900.00	36.25	2,175.00
57.	Sign, Type I, Erect, Salv	3	Ea	350.00	1,050.00	150.00	450.00	84.75	254.25
58.	Sign, Type IA	20	Sft	8.00	160.00	30.00	600.00	9.15	183.00
59.	_Sign, Type I, Rem, Salv	7	Ea	250.00	1,750.00	75.00	525.00	46.00	322.00
60.	Pavt Mrkg, Waterborne, 4 inch, White	3,450	Ft	0.50	1,725.00	1.50	5,175.00	2.35	8,107.50
61.	Pavt Mrkg, Waterborne, 2nd Application, 4 inch, White	3,450	Ft	0.40	1,380.00	1.50	5,175.00	2.20	7,590.00
62.	_Pavt Mrkg, Waterborne, 4 inch, Blue	255	Ft	0.50	127.50	2.00	510.00	2.45	624.75
63.	_Pavt Mrkg, Waterborne, 4 inch, Green	40	Ft	0.50	20.00	3.00	120.00	5.75	230.00
64.	_Pavt Mrkg, Waterborne, 2nd Application, 4 inch, Blue	255	Ft	0.40	102.00	2.00	510.00	2.35	599.25
65.	_Pavt Mrkg, Waterborne, 2nd Application, 4 inch, Green	40	Ft	0.40	16.00	3.00	120.00	4.60	184.00
66.	_Pavt Mrkg, Waterborne, Loading Zone, White	1	Ea	66.00	66.00	100.00	100.00	259.00	259.00
67.	_Pavt Mrkg, Waterborne, Handicap Accessible Sym, Blue	3	Ea	38.00	114.00	100.00	300.00	74.75	224.25
68.	_Pavt Mrkg, Waterborne, EV Symbol, White	2	Ea	66.00	132.00	100.00	200.00	86.25	172.50



TABULATION OF BIDS
 CITY OF MOUNT CLEMENS
 NEW STREET PARKING LOT RECONSTRUCTION
 AEW PROJECT NO. 0220-0221

T & M Asphalt Paving, Inc.
 4755 Old Plank Road
 Milford, MI 48381

V.I.L. Construction, Inc.
 6670 Sims Road
 Sterling Heights, MI 48313

JSS-Macomb, LLC
 35230 23 Mile Road
 New Baltimore, MI 48047

Item No.	Description	Estimated Quantity	Units	T & M Asphalt Paving, Inc.		V.I.L. Construction, Inc.		JSS-Macomb, LLC	
				Unit Price	Amount	Unit Price	Amount	Unit Price	Amount
69.	_Pavt Mrkg, Waterborne, 2nd Application, Loading Zone, White	1	Ea	55.00	55.00	100.00	100.00	242.00	242.00
70.	_Pavt Mrkg, Waterborne, 2nd Application, Handicap Accessible Sym, Blue	3	Ea	28.00	84.00	100.00	300.00	63.25	189.75
71.	_Pavt Mrkg, Waterborne, 2nd Application, EV Symbol, White	2	Ea	55.00	110.00	100.00	200.00	74.75	149.50
72.	_Ginkgo Biloba 'Princeton Sentry', 2.5 inch	2	Ea	1,075.00	2,150.00	4,500.00	9,000.00	785.00	1,570.00
73.	_Comus 'Rutgan', 2.5 inch	2	Ea	1,075.00	2,150.00	1,250.00	2,500.00	785.00	1,570.00
74.	Sanitary Structure, Rem	1	Ea	1,500.00	1,500.00	1,250.00	1,250.00	1,250.00	1,250.00
75.	_Fence, Decorative, 60 Inch	65	Ft	185.00	12,025.00	160.00	10,400.00	391.00	25,415.00
76.	_Trash Receptacle	8	Ea	2,900.00	23,200.00	3,500.00	28,000.00	3,160.00	25,280.00
77.	_Pay Station	4	Ea	12,500.00	50,000.00	27,350.00	109,400.00	52,800.00	211,200.00
78.	_EVSE, Level 2	1	Ea	31,350.00	31,350.00	29,755.00	29,755.00	54,400.00	54,400.00
79.	_Fence Gate, Decorative, 60 inch	1	Ea	3,300.00	3,300.00	1,500.00	1,500.00	1,440.00	1,440.00
80.	_Light Pole, Reinstall	2	Ea	1,375.00	2,750.00	1,250.00	2,500.00	1,390.00	2,780.00
81.	_Planter, Type 1	3	Ea	1,200.00	3,600.00	750.00	2,250.00	937.00	2,811.00
82.	_Planter, Type 2	4	Ea	1,300.00	5,200.00	825.00	3,300.00	1,370.00	5,480.00
83.	_Dumpster Enclosure	1	LS	48,500.00	48,500.00	45,000.00	45,000.00	34,500.00	34,500.00
84.	_Site Electrical	1	LS	135,000.00	135,000.00	90,307.00	90,307.00	104,000.00	104,000.00
85.	_Site Landscaping	1	LS	38,175.00	38,175.00	17,500.00	17,500.00	40,300.00	40,300.00
TOTAL OF ALL BASE BID PRICES				\$	1,125,369.00	\$	1,264,007.00	\$	1,513,610.00

*** CORRECTED BY ENGINEER**



TABULATION OF BIDS
 CITY OF MOUNT CLEMENS
 NEW STREET PARKING LOT RECONSTRUCTION
 AEW PROJECT NO. 0220-0221

Koala-T Construction, Inc.
 424 Ferry Avenue
 Pontiac, MI 48341

Metropolitan Concrete Corp
 6581 Metropolitan Parkway
 Sterling Heights, MI 48312

Item No.	Description	Estimated Quantity	Units	Unit Price	Amount	Unit Price	Amount
BASE BID							
1.	_Bonds, Insurance & Mobilization (Max. \$100,000)	1	LS	45,000.00	45,000.00		0.00
2.	_Audio Visual Record of Construction Area	1	LS	35,000.00	35,000.00		0.00
3.	_Traffic Control & Maintenance	1	LS	10,000.00	10,000.00		0.00
4.	_Business Access	1	LS	25,000.00	25,000.00		0.00
5.	Tree, Rem, 6 inch to 18 inch	9	Ea	900.00	8,100.00		0.00
6.	Stump, Rem, 6 inch to 18 inch	8	Ea	150.00	1,200.00		0.00
7.	Dr Structure, Rem	3	Ea	500.00	1,500.00		0.00
8.	Sewer, Rem, Less than 24 inch	400	Ft	1,250.00	500,000.00 *		0.00
9.	_Sewer Bulkhead, 12 inch	2	Ea	700.00	1,400.00		0.00
10.	Curb and Gutter, Rem	65	Ft	50.00	3,250.00		0.00
11.	Sidewalk, Rem	40	Syd	9.00	360.00 *		0.00
12.	_Brick Wall, Rem	55	Ft	100.00	5,500.00		0.00
13.	_Pavt, Rem, Modified	3,650	Syd	11.25	41,062.50		0.00
14.	_Pavt, Brick, Rem	175	Syd	12.25	2,143.75		0.00
15.	_Parking Meter Post, Rem	38	Ea	125.00	4,750.00		0.00
16.	_Light Pole, Rem, Salv	8	Ea	1,000.00	8,000.00		0.00
17.	_Bollard, Rem	4	Ea	750.00	3,000.00		0.00
18.	_Pay Station, Foundation	2	Ea	5,000.00	10,000.00		0.00
19.	_EV Charger, Foundation	1	Ea	5,000.00	5,000.00		0.00
20.	_Parking Lot Sign, Rem, Salv, Reinstall	1	LS	10,000.00	10,000.00		0.00
21.	_Earthwork, Site	1	LS	67,500.00	67,500.00		0.00
22.	_Subgrade Undercutting, Type IV, Modified	200	Cyd	65.00	13,000.00		0.00



TABULATION OF BIDS
 CITY OF MOUNT CLEMENS
 NEW STREET PARKING LOT RECONSTRUCTION
 AEW PROJECT NO. 0220-0221

Koala-T Construction, Inc.
 424 Ferry Avenue
 Pontiac, MI 48341

Metropolitan Concrete Corp
 6581 Metropolitan Parkway
 Sterling Heights, MI 48312

Item No.	Description	Estimated Quantity	Units	Unit Price	Amount	Unit Price	Amount
23.	Erosion Control, Gravel Access Approach	2	Ea	3,500.00	7,000.00		0.00
24.	_Erosion Control, Inlet Protection	8	Ea	150.00	1,200.00		0.00
25.	Aggregate Base, 8 inch	3,800	Syd	16.25	61,750.00		0.00
26.	Sewer, CI IV, 12 inch, Tr Det B	120	Ft	140.00	16,800.00		0.00
27.	Sewer Tap, 12 inch	1	Ea	750.00	750.00		0.00
28.	_Sewer Lead, 6 Inch	100	Ft	85.00	8,500.00		0.00
29.	_Sewer, PVC Truss, 08 inch, Tr Det B	250	Ft	120.00	30,000.00		0.00
30.	_Sewer Lead, 4 Inch	100	Ft	110.00	11,000.00		0.00
31.	_Sewer Lead, 8 Inch	100	Ft	140.00	14,000.00		0.00
32.	_Sewer, Post-Construction, CCTV, 6-12 inch	380	Ft	10.00	3,800.00		0.00
33.	_Sewer, Pre-Construction, Clean and CCTV, 06 inch - 12 inch	250	Ft	10.00	2,500.00		0.00
34.	_External Structure Wrap	4	Ea	1,100.00	4,400.00		0.00
35.	_Sewer Lead, Connection	5	Ea	650.00	3,250.00		0.00
36.	_Sanitary Lead, Cleanout	5	Ea	750.00	3,750.00		0.00
37.	_Pre-TV Sewer Laterals	5	Ea	700.00	3,500.00		0.00
38.	_Sewer, Abandon, 12 inch	1	LS	1,200.00	1,200.00		0.00
39.	_Dr Structure, 48 inch dia, Modified With 2' Sump	3	Ea	4,500.00	13,500.00		0.00
40.	_Structure Cover, Catch Basin	3	Ea	900.00	2,700.00		0.00
41.	_Structure Cover, Catch Basin, Type 1	1	Ea	975.00	975.00		0.00
42.	_Structure Cover, Sanitary Manhole	2	Ea	1,050.00	2,100.00		0.00
43.	_Sanitary Manhole, 48 inch dia, Modified	2	Ea	7,500.00	15,000.00		0.00
44.	Underdrain, Subgrade, Open-Graded, 6 inch	130	Ft	21.00	2,730.00		0.00
45.	Conc Pavt, Nonreinf, 8 inch	3,000	Syd	61.75	185,250.00		0.00



TABULATION OF BIDS
 CITY OF MOUNT CLEMENS
 NEW STREET PARKING LOT RECONSTRUCTION
 AEW PROJECT NO. 0220-0221

Koala-T Construction, Inc.
 424 Ferry Avenue
 Pontiac, MI 48341

Metropolitan Concrete Corp
 6581 Metropolitan Parkway
 Sterling Heights, MI 48312

Item No.	Description	Estimated Quantity	Units	Unit Price	Amount	Unit Price	Amount
46.	Lane Tie, Epoxy Anchored	60	Ea	11.00	660.00		0.00
47.	Curb and Gutter, Conc, Det F1	160	Ft	41.00	6,560.00		0.00
48.	Driveway Opening, Conc, Det M	115	Ft	41.00	4,715.00		0.00
49.	_Curb and Gutter, Conc, Det F1, Modified	240	Ft	41.00	9,840.00		0.00
50.	Detectable Warning Surface	50	Ft	40.00	2,000.00		0.00
51.	Curb Ramp Opening, Conc	50	Ft	41.00	2,050.00		0.00
52.	Sidewalk, Conc, 6 inch	4,000	Sft	8.00	32,000.00		0.00
53.	_Curb Ramp, Conc, 8 inch	650	Sft	10.50	6,825.00		0.00
54.	_Curb Face Sidewalk, Conc, 6 inch	1,170	Sft	13.75	16,087.50		0.00
55.	_Concrete Stoop, Rem, Reinstall	8	Ea	8,000.00	64,000.00		0.00
56.	Post, Steel, 3 pound	60	Ft	17.00	1,020.00		0.00
57.	Sign, Type I, Erect, Salv	3	Ea	150.00	450.00		0.00
58.	Sign, Type IA	20	Sft	125.00	2,500.00		0.00
59.	_Sign, Type I, Rem, Salv	7	Ea	25.00	175.00		0.00
60.	Pavt Mrkg, Waterborne, 4 inch, White	3,450	Ft	0.30	1,035.00		0.00
61.	Pavt Mrkg, Waterborne, 2nd Application, 4 inch, White	3,450	Ft	0.22	759.00		0.00
62.	_Pavt Mrkg, Waterborne, 4 inch, Blue	255	Ft	0.35	89.25		0.00
63.	_Pavt Mrkg, Waterborne, 4 inch, Green	40	Ft	1.10	44.00		0.00
64.	_Pavt Mrkg, Waterborne, 2nd Application, 4 inch, Blue	255	Ft	0.23	58.65		0.00
65.	_Pavt Mrkg, Waterborne, 2nd Application, 4 inch, Green	40	Ft	0.45	18.00		0.00
66.	_Pavt Mrkg, Waterborne, Loading Zone, White	1	Ea	60.00	60.00		0.00
67.	_Pavt Mrkg, Waterborne, Handicap Accessible Sym, Blue	3	Ea	40.00	120.00		0.00
68.	_Pavt Mrkg, Waterborne, EV Symbol, White	2	Ea	90.00	180.00		0.00



TABULATION OF BIDS
 CITY OF MOUNT CLEMENS
 NEW STREET PARKING LOT RECONSTRUCTION
 AEW PROJECT NO. 0220-0221

Koala-T Construction, Inc.
 424 Ferry Avenue
 Pontiac, MI 48341

Metropolitan Concrete Corp
 6581 Metropolitan Parkway
 Sterling Heights, MI 48312

Item No.	Description	Estimated Quantity	Units	Unit Price	Amount	Unit Price	Amount
69.	_Pavt Mrkg, Waterborne, 2nd Application, Loading Zone, White	1	Ea	45.00	45.00		0.00
70.	_Pavt Mrkg, Waterborne, 2nd Application, Handicap Accessible Sym, Blue	3	Ea	25.00	75.00		0.00
71.	_Pavt Mrkg, Waterborne, 2nd Application, EV Symbol, White	2	Ea	75.00	150.00		0.00
72.	_Ginkgo Biloba 'Princeton Sentry', 2.5 inch	2	Ea	700.00	1,400.00		0.00
73.	_Comus 'Rutgan', 2.5 inch	2	Ea	700.00	1,400.00		0.00
74.	Sanitary Structure, Rem	1	Ea	2,750.00	2,750.00		0.00
75.	_Fence, Decorative, 60 Inch	65	Ft	198.00	12,870.00 *		0.00
76.	_Trash Receptacle	8	Ea	4,500.00	36,000.00 *		0.00
77.	_Pay Station	4	Ea	10,000.00	40,000.00		0.00
78.	_EVSE, Level 2	1	Ea	20,000.00	20,000.00		0.00
79.	_Fence Gate, Decorative, 60 inch	1	Ea	3,600.00	3,600.00		0.00
80.	_Light Pole, Reinstall	2	Ea	8,000.00	16,000.00		0.00
81.	_Planter, Type 1	3	Ea	1,500.00	4,500.00		0.00
82.	_Planter, Type 2	4	Ea	1,200.00	4,800.00		0.00
83.	_Dumpster Enclosure	1	LS	33,000.00	33,000.00		0.00
84.	_Site Electrical	1	LS	140,000.00	140,000.00		0.00
85.	_Site Landscaping	1	LS	35,000.00	35,000.00		0.00
TOTAL OF ALL BASE BID PRICES				\$	1,699,257.65 *	\$	- **

*** CORRECTED BY ENGINEER**